ELPARTS

RepPipe

Repair Set, wash water line

Using the repair kit, a defective point in the
washing water line can be quickly and easily
replaced. Corrugated pipe connecting pieces,
mounting clips and seals in four different
diameters, in addition to a 50- centimetre-long

Material: POM (Polyoxymethylene)

Polyamid 6
EPDM (ethylene propylene
diene Monomer (M-class)

rubber)

Nominal Size
mm

4,5

Content
Clip
RepPipe

Connector, pipes
RepPipe

Corrugated Pipe

Seal Ring, corrugated pipe
RepPipe

VI HERTH

corrugated pipe, are all contained to repair the
corrugated pipeline with a nominal width of
4.5,

Info: with gaskets/seals
with connecting pipe

Qu DU Article no.

E 54271026066

@ Set 1
Qu
4 51271335

2 51271330

51271140
50280050
50280055
50280060
50280061
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